
BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

South Valley TIF

NON-RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

      24.67

       8.65

      20.35

       6.20

      45.02

      14.85

Distribution for August    2020

        45.02

        14.85

TID DISTRIBUTION CURRENT DELINQUENT TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

         59.87DISTRIBUTION TOTAL

RUNDATE:

PROGRAM:BCTTID

02-SEP-20



BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

Winrock TIDD 1 Distribution for August    2020

TID DISTRIBUTION CURRENT DELINQUENT TOTAL

RUNDATE:

PROGRAM:BCTTID

02-SEP-20



BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

Winrock TIDD 2 Distribution for August    2020

TID DISTRIBUTION CURRENT DELINQUENT TOTAL

RUNDATE:

PROGRAM:BCTTID

02-SEP-20



BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

Lower Petroglyphs Distribution for August    2020

TID DISTRIBUTION CURRENT DELINQUENT TOTAL

RUNDATE:

PROGRAM:BCTTID

02-SEP-20



BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

Mesa Del Sol TIDD

NON-RESIDENTIAL

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

        .00

        .00

        .00

        .00

        .00

        .00

Distribution for August    2020

          .00

TID DISTRIBUTION CURRENT DELINQUENT TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

           .00DISTRIBUTION TOTAL

RUNDATE:

PROGRAM:BCTTID

02-SEP-20


